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State of Arkansas 

ARKANSAS STATE POLICE 
1 State Police Plaza Drive Little Rock, Arkan.saa 72209--+822 www.asp.arkansas.gov 

"SERVING WITH PRIDE AND DISTINCTION SINCE J93S" 

January 15, 2015 

Senator Larry Teague 
Representative Lane Jean 
Co~chairmen 
Joint Budget Committee 
315 State capitol 
L1ttle Rock, AR. 72201 

Dear Senator Teague and Representative Jean: 

Per Act 1422 of 2001, Section 17, the Department of Arkansas State 
Pollee shall report monthly to the Governor, the Chief .Fiscal Officer of 
the State, and to the Arkansas Legislative Council or Joint Budget 
Committee regarding the actlvlty and condition of the Uniformed 
Employee Health Insurance Plan. 

Enclosed Is the report for month ending 12/31/14. If you have any 
further questions, please contact this office at 501-618-8720. 

Thank you 

Sincerely, 

~w~ 
Major Stan Witt 
Administrative Services Division 

' 





Arkansas State Pollee Uniformed Health Plan 

Fund Balance-December 2014 

DESCRIPTION 

BEGINNING FUND BALANCE: 

PLUS RECEIPTS: 
Active Employees 
Active DentaiNislon 
Retirees 
COBRA 
Act 1500 DL Fees 
Refunds & Voids 
Interest Earned 
Other-Stop Loss 
Other-Retiree Drug Subsidy 

Other-Drug Card Rebate 
Other-LWOP Premiums 
Other-Suspension Premiums 
Other-Additional Premiums 
Other-Returned Security Deposit 

SUBTOTAL RECEIPTS: 

FUND BALANCE AVAILABLE: 

LESS DISBURSEMENTS: 
Health, Dental & VIsion Claims 
Reinsurance Premiums 
UMA Administration-Run Out 
QualCholce/LDIAX 
Delta Dental Admin. 
DataPath Admin. 
Part D Advisors 
Mlscellanous-Premlum Refund 
Other-Hatcher Agency 
Other-Professional Svc(GASB report) 

SUBTOTAL DISBURSEMENTS: 

ENDING FUND BALANCE: 

CERTIFICATES OF DEPOSIT 
TOTAL FUND BALANCE 

MONTH END 
12/31/14 

$4,164,319.56 

547,400.00 
37,419.29 

111,557.91 
1,622.03 

198,056.55 
2,669.93 

688.07 
66,723.84 
14,450.32 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

319,000.00 
1.299.587.94 

$5.463,907.50 

1,716,015.84 
66,732.78 

0.00 
29,144.00 
3,871.15 

843.00 
13,545.73 

294.00 
0.00 
0.00 

$1 .830.44§.50 

$3,633,461.00 

$5,000,000.00 
$8,633,461.00 

ACTUAL 
YEAR TO DATE 

$4,941,157.04 

6,578,184.00 
495,843.91 

1,321,970.07 
16,067.70 

3,028,289.68 
64,538.42 
9,005.71 

288,925.65 
281,726.36 
226,199.44 

699.12 
4,670.26 

330,000.00 
319,000.00 

12.965.120.32 

$17.906.277.36 

12,929,896.28 
789,025.50 
59,606.47 

344,534.05 
45,608.53 
9,975.00 

70.431.61 
2,138.92 

14,500.00 
7,100.00 

$14.272.816.36 

$3,633,461.00 

5,000,000.00 
$8,633,461.00 



MOIYR DentaiMsion Employees Dental Claims Vision Claims Paid Total Claims Paid EE ES EC FAM Paid 
JAN 168 201 55 263 $ 45,906.39 $ 6,n9.75 $ 52,688.14 
FEB 168 200 54 263 $ 52,980.75 $ 5,941.20 $ 58,921.95 

MAR 168 199 55 265 $ 42,200.00 $ 5,266.90 $ 47,466.90 
APR 167 198 54 265 $ 45,310.68 $ 5,237.80 $ 50,548.48 
MAY 168 197 54 267 $ 39,473.20 $ 5,110.90 $ 44,584.10 
JUN 170 195 53 269 $ 40,764.n $ 5,257.00 $ 46,021.n 
JUL 167 195 54 266 $ 46,359.65 $ 7,543.05 $ 53,902.70 

AUG 168 194 57 263 $ 41,083.70 $ 7,486.00 $ 48,569.70 
SEP 168 200 fi7 273 $ 37,942.97 $ 5,112.76 $ 43,055.73 
OCT 167 199 57 273 $ 37,439.83 $ 6,473.24 $ 43,913.07 
NOV 166 200 56 273 $ 28,082.66 $ 3,719.00 $ 31,801.66 
DEC 163 201 56 272 $ 32,342.66 $ 3,969.00 $ 36,311.66 

Totals $ 489,887.26 $ 67,896.60 $ 5fi7,783.86 
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